A Complete Troubleshooting System
The analyzer consists of a flow meter, glycerin-
filled pressure gauge (Style “K”), bi-metal
temperature gauge/dry pressure gauge (Style “T”)
and a precision needle-type load valve.
Planned Component Repairs
This system analyzer can be part of a predictive
maintenance program, allowing strategized pump,

— —
Note: For special scales consult the Lake factory.
PART NUMBER GUIDE
HYDRAULIC TEST
ANALYZERS
=    A
=    S
HYDRAULIC SYSTEM TEST ANALYZER
Used to diagnose faults in hydraulic circuits, determine horsepower and test for component wear and cylinder leakage.
=   T
=   K
0.5-4 LPM
1-8 LPM
2-19 LPM
5-37.5 LPM
5-55 LPM
10-75 LPM
10-95 LPM
15-115 LPM
20-150 LPM
20-190 LPM
30-280 LPM
50-375 LPM
100-550 LPM
Liquid
0.1-1.0 GPM
0.2-2.0 GPM
0.5-5.0 GPM
1-10 GPM
1-15 GPM
2-20 GPM
2-25 GPM
4-30 GPM
4-40 GPM
6-50 GPM
6-75 GPM
10-100 GPM
25-150 GPM
Pressure
Temperature
& Pressure
©2015 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: HYDDS15